
  Academic Calendar 2021-2022            

 

 

 

* Tuesday classes are cancelled and Monday classes substituted 

SPRING 2022 
 

JANUARY Jan 17 Mon No Classes (Martin Luther King, Jr. Day) 

 Jan 18 Tue  All Classes Begin 

 Jan 26 Wed Drop/Add Period Ends; Pass/Fail, Variable Credit, Audit Forms Due 

FEBRUARY Feb 1 Tue Independent Study Forms Due 

MARCH Mar 7 – 11 Mon - Fri No Classes (Spring Recess) 

APRIL Apr 14-18 Thu - Mon No Classes (Easter Recess/Patriots Day)   

Apr 19 Tue * Administrative Monday 

Apr 22 Fri 2L Class of 2022 Registration for Fall 2022 

Apr 26 Tue 1L Class of 2023 Registration for Fall 2022 

Apr 28 Thur Last Day of Class 

Apr 29 Fri Reading Day 

MAY May 2 - 3 Mon - Tue Reading Days 

 May 4 – 16  Wed – Mon Exams 

  May 17 Tue Conflicts and Make-up Days for Exams 

May 20 Fri Faculty Deadline - Reporting grades for graduating students (by 12 Noon) 

May 23 Mon University Commencement (Official Graduation Date) 

May 27 Fri Law School Commencement 

JUNE Jun 1 Wed Faculty Deadline - Reporting grades for classes with less than 20 students 

 Jun 9 Mon Faculty Deadline - Reporting grades for classes more than 20 students 


